
2th SHONAN OCEAN Paddling Challenge Solo
Results
順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー

1 008 0:53:05 杉浦　真裕子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
2 004 0:53:07 岸井　弘一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short
3 001 0:53:55 塚田　誠 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short
4 011 1:00:39 佐和田　礼子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
5 012 1:01:00 入野　夏子 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
6 007 1:04:02 西澤　浩子 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
7 006 1:05:48 加藤　由紀 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
8 013 1:06:36 神谷　聡子 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
9 002 1:11:56 橋本　正人 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short
10 020 1:29:58 大西　明 逗子サーフライフセービングクラブ Surfski MEN/Long
11 049 1:36:04 柏木　星詩 無所属 OC1 MEN/Long
12 031 1:36:40 柏木　星穂 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
13 043 1:36:50 小林　靖央 無所属 OC1 MEN/Long
14 025 1:38:55 浜地　憲太郎 境川パドリングクラブ Surfski MEN/Long
15 054 1:49:13 小林　俊 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
16 035 1:41:54 田川　啓介 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
17 046 1:42:06 川俣　聖也 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
18 023 1:44:00 平岡　誠 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long
19 041 1:44:52 植田　央 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
20 045 1:46:38 竹盛　拓巳 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
21 039 1:50:34 橋本　学 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
22 017 1:51:00 清水　英生 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long
23 032 1:51:04 刈屋　剛 無所属 OC1 MEN/Long
24 051 1:51:29 片峯　哲也 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
25 022 1:52:05 中村　直治 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long
26 037 1:52:50 波多野　啓太 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
27 050 1:53:17 岩田　季美子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
28 030 1:54:59 堀　　裕太 BEACH OC1 MEN/Long
29 060 1:55:24 小林　照代 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
30 044 1:55:38 福田　航太 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
31 052 1:56:23 米山　岳夫 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
32 016 1:56:28 長尾　亜紀 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ Surfski WOMEN/Long
33 033 1:57:05 市川　雄一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
34 047 1:57:49 藤原　昌太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
35 040 1:59:38 甘糟　幸信 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
36 036 2:00:15 高橋　一夫 BEACH OC1 MEN/Long
37 042 2:00:29 鶴田　雅之 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
38 034 2:02:45 吉川　徹 BEACH OC1 MEN/Long
39 038 2:02:55 尾花　充 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
40 019 2:03:54 松村　大 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ Surfski MEN/Long
41 063 2:04:44 佐藤　瑞葉 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
42 064 2:06:28 鶴田　清美 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
43 048 2:07:37 花田　憲一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
44 053 2:12:02 鯨岡　聡 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
45 062 2:13:10 碓井　みづき 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
46 055 2:13:25 桑名　敦子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
47 057 2:13:39 濱田　彩子 BEACH OC1 WOMEN/Long
48 021 2:13:45 今村　直樹 TIDE POOL Surfski MEN/Long
49 003 2:14:15 藤村　裕太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
50 058 2:17:44 山口　綾香 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
51 005 2:18:00 西野　由里子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
52 056 2:20:58 宮野　幸恵 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
53 061 2:24:28 光岡　純子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
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順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー
1 049 1:36:04 柏木　星詩 無所属 OC1 MEN/Long
2 031 1:36:40 柏木　星穂 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
3 043 1:36:50 小林　靖央 無所属 OC1 MEN/Long
4 054 1:49:13 小林　俊 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
5 035 1:41:54 田川　啓介 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
6 046 1:42:06 川俣　聖也 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
7 041 1:44:52 植田　央 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
8 045 1:46:38 竹盛　拓巳 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
9 039 1:50:34 橋本　学 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
10 032 1:51:04 刈屋　剛 無所属 OC1 MEN/Long
11 051 1:51:29 片峯　哲也 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
12 037 1:52:50 波多野　啓太 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
13 030 1:54:59 堀　　裕太 BEACH OC1 MEN/Long
14 044 1:55:38 福田　航太 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
15 052 1:56:23 米山　岳夫 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
16 033 1:57:05 市川　雄一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
17 047 1:57:49 藤原　昌太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
18 040 1:59:38 甘糟　幸信 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
19 036 2:00:15 高橋　一夫 BEACH OC1 MEN/Long
20 042 2:00:29 鶴田　雅之 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
21 034 2:02:45 吉川　徹 BEACH OC1 MEN/Long
22 038 2:02:55 尾花　充 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
23 048 2:07:37 花田　憲一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
24 053 2:12:02 鯨岡　聡 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long
25 003 2:14:15 藤村　裕太 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Long

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー
1 050 1:53:17 岩田　季美子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
2 060 1:55:24 小林　照代 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
3 063 2:04:44 佐藤　瑞葉 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
4 064 2:06:28 鶴田　清美 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
5 062 2:13:10 碓井　みづき 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
6 055 2:13:25 桑名　敦子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
7 057 2:13:39 濱田　彩子 BEACH OC1 WOMEN/Long
8 058 2:17:44 山口　綾香 茅ヶ崎アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
9 005 2:18:00 西野　由里子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
10 056 2:20:58 宮野　幸恵 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long
11 061 2:24:28 光岡　純子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Long

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー
1 020 1:29:58 大西　明 逗子サーフライフセービングクラブ Surfski MEN/Long
2 025 1:38:55 浜地　憲太郎 境川パドリングクラブ Surfski MEN/Long
3 023 1:44:00 平岡　誠 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long
4 017 1:51:00 清水　英生 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long
5 022 1:52:05 中村　直治 無所属 Surfski MEN/Long
6 019 2:03:54 松村　大 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ Surfski MEN/Long
7 021 2:13:45 今村　直樹 TIDE POOL Surfski MEN/Long

Surfski WOMEN/Long
順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー

1 016 1:56:28 長尾　亜紀 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ Surfski WOMEN/Long
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OC1 MEN/Long
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順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー
1 004 0:53:07 岸井　弘一 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short
2 001 0:53:55 塚田　誠 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short
3 002 1:11:56 橋本　正人 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 MEN/Short

順位 ゼッケンNo. タイム 名前 所属 カテゴリー
1 008 0:53:05 杉浦　真裕子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
2 011 1:00:39 佐和田　礼子 湘南アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
3 012 1:01:00 入野　夏子 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
4 007 1:04:02 西澤　浩子 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
5 006 1:05:48 加藤　由紀 OCEANアウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
6 013 1:06:36 神谷　聡子 OHANA HOE アウトリガーカヌークラブ OC1 WOMEN/Short
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OC1 WOMEN/Short


